SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL
Date Sheet for Annual Examination
Session : 2024-25
Classes: IX & XI

Date Day X XI
07-03-2025 | Friday English English
12-03-2025 | Wednesday SST Chemistry / Accountancy /

Sociology
15-03-2025 | Saturday Mathematics Physics /Business Studies /
Political Science
18-03-2025 | Tuesday Science Mathematics
20-03-2025 | Thursday Hindi Biology / Economics / Psychology
22-03-2025 | Saturday Punjabi Physical Education

24-03-2025 | Monday | Information Technology Information Technology

NOTE:-
o Syllabus ] Unit 1to 10
e Preparatory Holiday : March 6, 2025 (Thursday)
¢ Declaration of Result | March 29, 2025 (Saturday)
e New Session : April 7, 2025 (Monday)
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